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Claire Taylor

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Claire Taylor
Postcode

Date of birth

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
TMC R&D 1 LIMITED

TMC R&D 2 LIMITED

THE MOLE CLINIC LIMITED

CDR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

G4S HOLDINGS INTERNATIONAL
(AG) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04903080

SC244955

04903102

02751832

04931893

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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909563969

909563969

British

App. Date

App. Date
15/11/2004

15/11/2004

15/11/2004

03/02/2004

03/02/2004

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
30/03/2006 Company
Secretary
30/03/2006 Company
Secretary
30/03/2006 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
19/11/2004 Company
Secretary



